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St. Peter’s Lutheran Preschool 

Calendar 

2021-2022 

 

Tuesday, August 17   Orientation 6:30pm 

Tuesday, September 7 First Day of School 

Wed.-Fri., October 6-8 NO SCHOOL - Michigan District Teachers’ Convention 

Sunday, October 24     Trunk or Treat 1:30-3:00 

Friday, October 29  Pumpkin Party 

Monday, November 22 Thanksgiving Feast 

Wed. – Fri. November 24-26  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving 

Sunday, December 12  Preschool Christmas Service 11:00am 

Friday, December 17  Christmas Party 

December 20-January 2  NO SCHOOL – Christmas Vacation 

Monday, January 3  Classes Resume 

Monday, January 17  NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 21  NO SCHOOL Pastor/Teacher Conference 

Sunday, April 10   Palm Sunday (sing, carry palm branches in church 9:30am) 

Friday, April 15-22   NO SCHOOL – Easter Vacation 

Monday, April 25   Classes Resume 

Wednesday, May 25   End of Year Program/Last Day of School/Picnic 

 

*Please note that dates of parties and the Thanksgiving Feast may change. Some scheduled events may not be allowed to happen as 
planned. The calendar will be updated as necessary. 

 

 

 

 


